05 Mayis 2014 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 NARKOZ(9)

2 DIMNE RACER(7)

3 KRUGER(6)

4  PASAGONLUM(1)

5 MESUDIYELI(2)

6 CALL OF DUTY(4)

7  TOKOGLU(5)

8 GALLOPING WISDAM3)
9 MYFATHERS DREAM(S)

10 ALJOY(10)

GANYAN(9) 9,70 4, IKILi(7/9) 34,20 +, SIRALI IKiLi(9/7) :107,25 +, UCLU BAHIS(9/7/6) 62,74 t, PLASE(7) :1,05 t, PLASE(9) :1,05 +, PLASE IKiLi(6/7) :13,30 +, PLASE IKiLi(6/9) 26,70 %,

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3ydg
3ykd

3yke

Yans Sonuglan

1.)28500 &
1)4275%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - STAROF BENAZIR

DIVINE LIGHT (JPN) - FANTASTIC MST (GB)
DIVINE LIGHT (JAN) - TWO TURN

MEDYA - MADRUK

SUNMUSIC (IRE) - HANIS KIZI

LAST COMMANDER (USA) - CHARON

EL SALVADOR- SEVGHANM

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - BURCU YELI
DINYEPER (GB) - CATWALK

AL'S THEATRE (USA) - RELATIVES JOY

PLASE IKiLi(7/9) :11,00 +, 3. CIFTE(1/9) 217,20 &

Handikap 15

2)11.400 ¢
2)1710¢

Siklet
53,5 TALICI

Jokey

495 STIRPAN

55  F.CAKAR

56 MCICEK

53  S.GULENYUZLER
55  ENALBANT

555 KTOKAGOGLU
575 MGUNDUZELI
535 O.OZTURK

50 R.CIHAN

3.)5.700 ¢
3.)855 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii

SER. KAVUSAN S.CAN
ERH. KUM S.HBARUT
MUS. YUKSEL E.CUKURKAS
YUS. GEVIK R.AYDIN
A FER. KUCUKER HUS.CAN
GUR. GUNGOR G.GUNGOR
HAS. TINAS OAKTAS
HAM KAVAZ SAB.ARSLAN
GOK. INCE ATEMZER

A SAMLKARAVEHVET ~ G.GONULTAS  2.06.27

Bursa Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

1800 Gim

4)2.850 ¢
4)428¢

Gy AGF
9,70

Derece

1.59.52
159.75 3,90
20010 4,85
20058 2,20
20146 10,55
20149 6,15
20234 645
2.03.98 3,00
20551 6,20

11,30

St Fark
10 1,5Boy

9 2Boy
2 25Boy
7

4

8

1

GGk HP
48

48
51
59
57
61
52
56
48

30



